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February 07, 2024 

Online intimation/submission 

 

The Secretary 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai-400 001 
Security Code: 505200 
 

The Secretary 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No.C/1,  
G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra  
Mumbai-400 051 
Symbol: EICHERMOT 

Dear Sir, 

Sub: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR 2015  

We are in receipt of the following information received from shareholders by our RTA, Link Intime 

(India) Pvt. Ltd. for loss of original share certificates of face value of Rs.10/- per share pertaining to 

stop transfer request: 

Date of 

receipt 

Folio No Name of Shareholders Certificate 

No.  

Distinctive No. No. of 

Shares 

Reason 

07/02/24 52103 Guneet Kaur 17489              

17537              

22496              

23658              

38114              

41283              

42399              

44483 

1747001-1747100             

1751801-1751900             

2247701-2247800             

2363901-2364000             

3809501-3809600   

4126401-4126500   

4238781-4238880   

4451071-4451170 

100        

100       

100       

100        

100        

100        

100         

100 

Lost  by 

Holder 

07/02/24 20019 Mandepanda B Cariappa jointly 

with Mandepanda C Cushlappa 

30025 3000601-3000700 100 Lost  by 

Holder 

07/02/24 89934 Surendra Tiwari 123418 4077551-4077600 50 Lost  by 

Holder 

This is for your information and records. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully,  
For EICHER MOTORS LIMITED 

 

Girjesh 
(Authorized Signatory) 


