

February 07, 2024

Online intimation/submission

The Secretary BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai-400 001 Security Code: 505200 The Secretary
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No.C/1,
G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra

Mumbai-400 051
Symbol: EICHERMOT

Dear Sir,

Sub: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR 2015

We are in receipt of the following information received from shareholders by our RTA, Link Intime (India) Pvt. Ltd. for loss of original share certificates of face value of Rs.10/- per share pertaining to stop transfer request:

Date of	Folio No	Name of Shareholders	Certificate	Distinctive No.	No. of	Reason
receipt			No.		Shares	
07/02/24	52103	Guneet Kaur	17489	1747001-1747100	100	Lost by
			17537	1751801-1751900	100	Holder
			22496	2247701-2247800	100	
			23658	2363901-2364000	100	
			38114	3809501-3809600	100	
			41283	4126401-4126500	100	
			42399	4238781-4238880	100	
			44483	4451071-4451170	100	
07/02/24	20019	Mandepanda B Cariappa jointly	30025	3000601-3000700	100	Lost by
		with Mandepanda C Cushlappa				Holder
07/02/24	89934	Surendra Tiwari	123418	4077551-4077600	50	Lost by
0.,02,21				1077000		Holder

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For EICHER MOTORS LIMITED

Girjesh

(Authorized Signatory)